TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
HEX TAP BOLTS
ZINC & STAINLESS STEEL
Doc: AFHexTapBoltsTDS  |  Version Date: 03/02/20  |  Page 1 of 4
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
 § Coarse Thread (UNC)
 § Full Thread
 § Zinc Plated - A307 - Grade A

Doc: AFHexTapBoltsTDS  |  Version Date: 03/02/20  |  Page 3 of 4
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
ORDERING INFORMATION ZINC PLATED - A307 GRADE A
PART # SIZE QUANTITY / BOX
2HTB38412 3/8-16 x 4-1/2 50 / BOX
2HTB38500 3/8-16 x 5 50 / BOX
2HTB38600 3/8-16 x 6 50 / BOX
2HTB12112 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 50 / BOX
2HTB12200 1/2-13 x 2 50 / BOX
2HTB12212 1/2-13 x 2-1/2 50 / BOX
2HTB12300 1/2-13 x 3 50 / BOX
2HTB12312 1/2-13 x 3-1/2 25 / BOX
2HTB12400 1/2-13 x 4 25 / BOX
2HTB12412 1/2-13 x 4-1/2 25 / BOX
2HTB12500 1/2-13 x 5 25 / BOX
2HTB12512 1/2-13 x 5-1/2 25 / BOX
2HTB12600 1/2-13 x 6 25 / BOX
2HTB58200 5/8-11 x 2 25 / BOX
2HTB58214 5/8-11 x 2-1/4 25 / BOX
2HTB58212 5/8-11 x 2-1/2 25 / BOX
2HTB58234 5/8-11 x 2-3/4 25 / BOX
2HTB58300 5/8-11 x 3 25 / BOX
2HTB58314 5/8-11 x 3-1/4 25 / BOX
2HTB58312 5/8-11 x 3-1/2 25 / BOX
2HTB58400 5/8-11 x 4 25 / BOX
2HTB58500 5/8-11 x 5 25 / BOX
2HTB58512 5/8-11 x 5-1/2 25 / BOX
2HTB58600 5/8-11 x 6 25 / BOX
2HTB34200 3/4-10 x 2 20 / BOX
2HTB34214 3/4-10 x 2-1/4 20 / BOX
2HTB34212 3/4-10 x 2-1/2 20 / BOX
2HTB34234 3/4-10 x 2-3/4 20 / BOX
2HTB34300 3/4-10 x 3 20 / BOX
2HTB34314 3/4-10 x 3-1/4 20 / BOX
2HTB34312 3/4-10 x 3-1/2 15 / BOX
2HTB34334 3/4-10 x 3-3/4 15 / BOX
2HTB34400 3/4-10 x 4 15 / BOX
PART # SIZE QUANTITY / BOX
2HTB34412 3/4-10 x 4-1/2 15 / BOX
2HTB34500 3/4-10 x 5 15 / BOX
2HTB34512 3/4-10 x 5-1/2 15 / BOX
2HTB34600 3/4-10 x 6 15 / BOX
2HTB14114 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX
2HTB14112 1/4-20 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
2HTB14200 1/4-20 x 2 100 / BOX
2HTB14212 1/4-20 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX
2HTB14300 1/4-20 x 3 100 / BOX
2HTB14312 1/4-20 x 3-1/2 100 / BOX
2HTB14400 1/4-20 x 4 100 / BOX
2HTB14412 1/4-20 x 4-1/2 100 / BOX
2HTB14500 1/4-20 x 5 100 / BOX
2HTB14600 1/4-20 x 6 100 / BOX
2HTB56114 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX
2HTB56112 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
2HTB56200 5/16-18 x 2 100 / BOX
2HTB56212 5/16-18 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX
2HTB56300 5/16-18 x 3 100 / BOX
2HTB38400 3/8-16 x 4 50 / BOX
2HTB56312 5/16-18 x 3-1/2 50 / BOX
2HTB56400 5/16-18 x 4 50 / BOX
2HTB56412 5/16-18 x 4-1/2 50 / BOX
2HTB56500 5/16-18 x 5 50 / BOX
2HTB56512 5/16-18 x 5-1/2 50 / BOX
2HTB56600 5/16-18 x 6 50 / BOX
2HTB38114 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX
2HTB38112 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
2HTB38200 3/8-16 x 2 100 / BOX
2HTB38212 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 50 / BOX
2HTB38300 3/8-16 x 3 50 / BOX
2HTB38312 3/8-16 x 3-1/2 50 / BOX
2HTB38400 3/8-16 x 4 50 / BOX
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
HEX TAP BOLTS